
Katikati, Ōmokoroa 
and Waihī Beach 
bus timetable
From July 2023

www.baybus.co.nz 0800 4 BAY BUS (0800 4 229 287) 
1



KATIKATI AND ŌMOKOROA  
BUS ROUTES
80 KATIKATI EXPRESS 4

81  ŌMOKOROA 6

85  TOWN CONNECTOR 8

Katikati zone Ōmokoroa Zone Tauranga Zone

STANDARD ONE WAY ADULT FARE Cash Bee Card Cash Bee Card Cash Bee Card

Katikati  
(to Marshall Road) $3.40 $3.40 $5.00 $5.00 $8.20 $6.56

Ōmokoroa  
(from Sharp Road to Snodgrass Road) $5.00 $5.00 $3.40 $3.40 $4.40 $3.52

Tauranga  
(includes Te Puna and Bethlehem) $8.20 $6.56 $4.40 $3.52 $3.40 $2.72

WAIHĪ BEACH  
TOWN CONNECTOR FARES
Standard one way fare Cash

Adult $5.00

Concession* $3.00

Youth+/Community Connect $2.50

Bee Cards cannot be used on this service

KATIKATI AND ŌMOKOROA FARES

I

¥

Sha
rp  

Ro
ad

Sn
od
gr
as
s  R

oa
d

Waihi Beach

Katikati

Ōmokoroa

Tauranga
* Concession fares apply to SuperGold card  
holders at all times

2 3



CONCESSIONS

Concession 
Type

Passenger 
Category

Fare

Infant Under 5 Free

Child 5-12 Free at all times with registered Bee 
Card

Youth 13-18 Free at all times with registered Bee 
Card

Youth + 19-24 Half adult fare at all times with 
registered Bee Card

Tertiary Student ID 
required

• Standard concession on urban 
routes with registered Bee Card

• Free on Tertiary routes

Senior 65+ Standard concession with registered 
Bee Card

SuperGold SuperGold  
card holder

• Free after 9am with registered Bee 
Card

• Standard Concession before 9am on 
weekdays with registered Bee Card

• Free all day on weekends and public 
holidays

Accessibility Accessor 
approved

Free at all times

Community 
Connect

Community 
Services card

Half adult fare at all times with 
registered Bee Card

See www.baybus.co.nz for more information

HOW DO I GET A CONCESSION? 

•  Child, Youth and Youth plus concessions are 
loaded automatically when a card is registered 
online at www.beecard.co.nz

•  SuperGold & Community Services card 
concessions can be loaded online at  
www.beecard.co.nz or at a Bay of Plenty 
Regional Council (BOPRC) office. 

• Tertiary concessions can be loaded at a BOPRC 
office or via their tertiary institutes’ student 
services.

KATIKATI AND ŌMOKOROA FARES

PAYING FOR YOUR RIDE

The Bee Card is a prepaid card 
which makes travel by bus 
easier and smarter. Bee Cards 
cost $5 and can be purchased 
online at www.beecard.co.nz, 
from a Bay of Plenty Regional 
Council (BOPRC) office or a bus driver. Register 
your card at www.beecard.co.nz to be eligible for 
concession fares. You can top your card up online 
or by cash with your bus driver.

HOW DO TRANSFERS BETWEEN  
BUSES WORK?

When using a Bee Card, transfers between buses 
are automatically applied. Customers will need to 
tag on and tag off for each part of the journey; 
the system will not charge you any extra providing 
your journey is within the transfer rules.

For Bee Cards:

1.  Free transfers between buses apply for two 
hours from your first tag on to your final tag 
off.

2.  The transfer time between buses can be no 
more than 30 minutes.

3.  You can have a maximum of two free transfers 
per journey.

For cash fares: 

1.  Free transfers between buses apply for one 
hour from ticket purchase.

2.  The transfer time between buses can be no 
more than 30 minutes.

3.  You can have a maximum of one free transfer 
per journey.

4.  You will need to present your ticket when 
transferring to the next bus.

4 5



LEAVING THE BUS

As the bus approaches your stop press the 
bell once and make sure you give the bus 
driver time to stop safely.

Before leaving the bus, please check you 
have all your belongings with you. Make 
sure children can exit safely and take care 
that loose clothing or backpacks cannot be 
caught on the doors.

HOW TO USE THE BUS

CATCHING YOUR BUS

Bayhopper buses stop at marked 
bus stops only. Many bus stops are 
used by more than one route, so 
as the bus arrives check the route 
number and destination displayed 
on the front of the bus. Please 

raise your arm as the signal to the driver that 
you want the bus to stop.

ON THE BUS

For your own safety and comfort, as well as those 
around you, please:

• Do not smoke, eat, or drink on the bus.

• If you’re listening to music, use headphones.

• If the bus is busy, please offer your seat to 
someone who may need it more than you – for 
example someone who is older, pregnant or 
travelling with young children.

•  No animals are permitted except accredited 
guide/assistance dogs.

•  Violent, abusive or threatening behavior to 
others is prohibited.

•  All goods are carried at the owner’s risk.

ACCESSIBILITY

All Bayhopper buses are fully 
accessible with space on 
board for wheelchairs/prams. 
Wheelchairs take priority in the 
dedicated wheelchair space so 

there may be times prams and walkers need 
to be folded. 

RELAX 
and enjoy being driven!

LOST PROPERTY
Lost property on routes 80 and 81 please 
contact Uzabus Tauranga on 0800 892 287. 

Lost property on route 85 please contact 
ND Kiwi Tours on 07 549 2986.

GET IN TOUCH
We want you to enjoy using our services 
and are working hard to make them easy 
and reliable to use, so please contact us 
with feedback:

www.baybus.co.nz

0800 4 BAYBUS (0800 4 229 287)

6 7



62

80

81

60

52x

CT

51

55

1

59

40

71

72a/b

70

5

2

2w

20

22

21

2b

T

T

T

T

T T

Mount MaunganuiMount Maunganui

BayfairBayfair

Tauranga CityTauranga City

HospitalHospital

OtumoetaiOtūmoetai

MatuaMatua

To Katikati
/Ōmokoroa
To Katikati
/Ōmokoroa

BethlehemBethlehem

Brook�eldBrook�eld

Tauranga
Crossing
Tauranga
Crossing

The LakesThe Lakes

Pyes PāPyes Pā OhauitiOhauiti

GreertonGreerton

WindermereWindermere
Welcome Bay and Ohauiti RdWelcome Bay and Ohauiti Rd

Welcome BayWelcome Bay

To Te PukeTo Te Puke

PāpāmoaPāpāmoa
Pāpāmoa

Beach
Pāpāmoa

Beach

PLAN YOUR JOURNEY
To plan your trip, use the Journey Planner tool 
at www.baybus.co.nz. Journey Planner provides 
you with all your trip information, including the 
location of your nearest bus stop and transfer 
details. Even better download the Transit App.

Free real-time bus app.
Download Transit

CT
Bayfair – Maungatapu – Toi Ohomai – 
Greerton – Tauranga Crossing –  
Lakes Boulevard

2

1 Pyes Pā – Greerton – Fraser Cove  –  
Tauranga City  4

2 Pāpāmoa Beach – Pāpāmoa Plaza – Bayfair – 
Tauranga City  6

5 Bayfair – Mt Maunganui – Tauranga City 8

20 Te Puke - Bayfair 10

21 Mt Maunganui – Bayfair – Pāpāmoa Plaza 12

22 Pāpāmoa Beach – Maungatapu –  
Tauranga City 14

40 Welcome Bay  - Tauranga City 16

51 Pyes Pā - Tauranga Crossing 18

52x The Lakes Express – Tauranga Crossing – 
Tauranga City 20

55 Ohauiti – Toi Ohomai – Greerton – Hospital – 
Tauranga City 22

59 Greerton – Watling St – Tauranga City 26

60 Cambridge Heights - Brookfield –  
Ngatai Rd – Tauranga City 28

62 Bethlehem – Brookfield – Tauranga City 30

70 Matua - Ngatai Rd – Tauranga City 32

71 Matua – Brookfield – Tauranga City 34

72a Otūmoetai – Brookfield – Tauranga City 36

72b Otūmoetai – Brookfield – Tauranga City 38

Key

  Major stops

T  Transfer point with routes

8 9



80 Katikati Express

AM

- 6:50 - - 7:10 7:20 7:40

9:00 9:05 9:13 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50

10:50 10:55 11:03 11:10 11:20 11:25 11:35

PM

12:45 12:50 12:58 1:05 1:15 1:20 1:30

2:35 2:40 2:48 2:55 3:05 3:10 3:20

- 4:30 - - 4:50 4:55 5:05

Monday to Friday except public holidays Monday to Friday except public holidays

Katikati to Tauranga Tauranga to Katikati

M
or

to
n 

R
oa

d

Fa
irv

ie
w

 E
st

at
e 

 
(S

ha
rp

 R
oa

d)

Ka
tik

at
i (

M
ai

n 
St

re
et

)

AM

7:50 7:59 8:04 - - 8:30 8:40

9:55 10:04 10:08 10:15 10:25 10:34 10:40

11:40 11:50 11:55 12:03 12:12 12:30 12:35

PM

1:35 1:45 1:50 1:58 2:05 2:20 2:25

3:30 3:40 3:45 - 4:05 4:20 -

5:15 5:25 5:30 - - 6:05 -

Te
 P

un
a 

(4
 S

qu
ar

e)

Ka
tik

at
i (

M
ai

n 
St

re
et

)

B
et

hl
eh

em
 (S

ho
ps

)

Te
 P

un
a 

(4
 S

qu
ar

e)

M
or

to
n 

R
oa

d

Pa
rk

 R
oa

d 
 

(S
um

m
er

se
t b

y 
th

e 
Se

a)

Ta
ur

an
ga

 C
ity

 - 
 

W
ha

rf
 S

t (
St

an
d 

D
)

Ta
ur

an
ga

 C
ity

 - 
 

W
ha

rf
 S

t (
St

an
d 

D
)

Pa
rk

 R
oa

d 
 

(S
um

m
er

se
t b

y 
th

e 
Se

a)

To be dropped off at the Moore Park ‘Park and Ride’ on the return 
trip from Tauranga please tell the driver as the bus only travels 
there on request.

B
et

hl
eh

em
 (S

ho
ps

)

Fa
irv

ie
w

 E
st

at
e 

 
(S

ha
rp

 R
oa

d)

10 11



80 Katikati Express

I

¥2

SH2

SH2

Hewletts

Cameron

Tauranga
Harbour

¥2

M
aunganui

Waihi

Park

Pacific
Ocean

Tauranga

Bethlehem
Town Centre

Te Puna

Fairview Estate

Katikati
Information

Centre

Katikati
College

Pa
rk

Beach

Fairview

Sheffield

¥2

Park and Ride
(Moore Park)

M
id

dl
eb

ro
ok

M
ai

n

Katikati Township

Morton Road

Summerset By The Sea

City

Katikati
Information

Centre

Key

   Major stops

T   Transfer point with routes

12 13



81 Ōmokoroa

AM

7:00 7:05 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:45

8:45 8:50 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:30

10:30 10:35 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:15

PM

12:15 12:20 12:25 12:35 12:45 1:00

2:00 2:05 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:45

4:20 4:25 4:30 4:40 4:50 5:05

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Ōmokoroa to Tauranga Tauranga to Ōmokoroa

Ō
m

ok
or

oa
 R

oa
d 

- 
Ly

nl
ey

 P
ar

k 
D

riv
e

H
am

ur
an

a 
Sh

op
s

Th
e 

Es
pl

an
ad

e

Ta
ur

an
ga

 C
ity

 - 
W

ha
rf

 S
t 

(S
ta

nd
 D

)

Te
 P

un
a 

(4
 s

qu
ar

e)

B
et

hl
eh

em
 (S

ho
ps

)

AM

7:55 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:35 8:40

9:40 9:55 10:05 10:15 10:20 10:25

11:25 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:05 12:10

PM

1:10 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:50 1:55

3:25 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:05 4:10

5:10 5:25 5:35 5:45 5:50 5:55

Te
 P

un
a 

(4
 s

qu
ar

e)

B
et

hl
eh

em
 (S

ho
ps

)

Th
e 

Es
pl

an
ad

e

Ō
m

ok
or

oa
 R

oa
d 

- 
Ka

ye
le

ne
 P

la
ce

H
am

ur
an

a 
Sh

op
s

Ta
ur

an
ga

 C
ity

 - 
W

ha
rf

 S
t 

(S
ta

nd
 D

)

Monday to Friday except public holidays

14 15



81 Ōmokoroa

I ¥29

¥2

E l i zabeth

C
am

er
on

S
H

2

Ōmokoroa
School

Ōmokoroa
Point

School

W
aih i

Rou te
 K

11th

Cam eron

Tau ran ga
H arbou r

Freshchoice
Ōmokoroa

Ōm okoroa

¥2

G
re

y

E sp l an ade

Bethlehem Town Centre

Te Puna

SH2 / Ōmokoroa Rd

Hamurana Rd

H am u ran a

15th

H
ar

b
o

u
r 

V
i e

w

Ōmokoroa Rd /
Tralee Street

Tauranga
City

Tauranga
City

T

Key

   Major stops

T   Transfer point with routes

16 17



85 Town Connector

WAIHI
KATIKATI

WAIHI BEACH

TOWN  
CONNECTOR

This service is operated by a van, 
keep a look out for the Town 

Connector logo.

Tuesdays and Thursdays except public holidays

AM PM

Waihī Seddon St (i-Site) - 8:00 10:35 1:35 4:21

Waihī Beach Surf Club - - 10:50 1:50 4:36

Waihī Beach Community Centre - 8:15 10:55 1:55 4:40

Waihī Beach Information Centre (Wilson Road) - 8:20 10:59 2:00 4:45

Island View Shops (outside 205 Seaforth Rd) - 8:25 11:03 2:05 4:50

Athenree Rd/Pohutukawa Rd - 8:35 11:10 2:13 4:58

Athenree Hot Pools - - 11:12 2:15 5:00

Katikati 4 Square (*arrive/depart) - 9:05 *11:30/ 
12:05

2:35 5:15

Katikati Countdown - 9:10 12:10 2:40 -

Katikati Medical Centre (Clive Road) - 9:16 12:15 2:45 -

Lexham Park Rest Home - 9:21 12:20 2:57 -

Summerset by the Sea (Park Road) - 9:26 12:24 3:02 -

Katikati College - - - 3:10 -

Katikati Information Centre 7:35 - - 3:15 -

Athenree Rd/Pohutukawa Rd - 9:45 12:44 3:35 -

Athenree Hot Pools - 9:50 12:47 3:38 -

opp: Island View Shops - 10:00 12:55 3:46 -

opp: Waihī Beach Info Centre (Wilson Road) - 10:05 1:00 3:51 -

Waihī Beach Surf Club - 10:10 1:05 3:56 -

Waihī Beach Community Centre - 10:15 1:10 4:00 -

Waihī New World - 10:28 1:23 4:13 -

Waihī Seddon St (i-Site) 8:00 10:35 1:35 4:21 -

Transit real-time bus app is not 
available for this service.

To travel to Tauranga from Waihi the 85  Town Connector 

route connects with the 80  Katikati Express at 9:05am. 

Timetable from 1 June 2023

Bee Cards can not be used 
on this service

To return to Waihī catch the 1:35pm 80  Katikati Express 

from Tauranga City followed by the 2:35pm 85  Town 

Connector from the Katikati Information Centre.

18 19



85 Town Connector

I

¥2

Emer to
n

St
ee
l e

Ath en ree

SH
2

Tau ran g a
H a rbou r

Sh effie l d

Tauran g
a

¥2

W
i l son

S
eafo

r th

G
i l m

o
u r

Wa i h ī B each

Park  Road

Wai h ī Beach

Wai h ī  I -S i te

Kati kati
4  Square

Athen ree
Hot  Pool s

Be
ac
h

Sed
don

Pa
rk

B each

Key

   Major stops

20 21



Free real-time  
bus app.

Download Transit

Bee Card  
is here!
www.beecard.co.nz 

Bee ready
•  Order your new Bee Card
•  Register it
•  Manage your account online 

including online top-ups

Go to www.baybus.co.nz 
for more info

22 23



Download free

www.baybus.co.nz 0800 4 BAY BUS (0800 4 229 287) 
24


